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FR HI-VISIBILITY JERKIN - YELLOW

SC07500, SC07501, SC07502, SC07503, SC07504, SC07505

Key Features & Conformity

- Conforms to ISO 20471 as well as international standard  
- EN 14116:2015 for protection against heat and flames
- EN 14116 supersedes the Limited Flame Spread standard EN533
- Covered seams to prevent flaming or molten debris
- Flame retardant Retromax reflective tape
- Limited flame spread binding

Specification

- Fabric: EN14116 Knitted Polyester 
- Colour: Hi-Vis Yellow
- Trim: Yellow 
- Fastener: Flame Retardant Velcro
- Length: 77 – 82cm 
- Sizes: S – 6XL

S -
M -
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XL -
2XL -
3XL -

Available Sizes:
SC07500
SC07501
SC07502
SC07503
SC07504
SC07505

Up to 6XL available 
on request.

CERTIFIED TO 25 WASH CYCLES




